Contract Name;
Johns Street and Emil Street Utilities With Resurfacing

Assessment District

Change Order Description:

Two H-Inlets were modified with concrete flumesin the
terrace to accommodate privafe storm. connections uhder
the sidewalk. Removal of concrete pipe support on
existing 60" storm pipe poured into and around existing
san. SAS that needed to be removed.

Contractor;
RG HUSTON COMPANY INC

Date 772015
Change Order No. CO4
Contract No, 7381
Project/MUNIS No, 10252
- Change Order Project No.{83W1792
Account Numbers for this Change Order:

10252-402-174: 54445 (91345}

10262-83-173: 54445

(91345)

2661 COFFEYTOWN RD

COTTAGE GROVE WI 53527

*Mark if negotiated (N} or bid {B) unit price

You are authorized and directed fo make the following changas in this contract:
ltem No. Description Est. Qty | ‘Unit | UnitPrice | N/B* Total
Strest Acct. 10252-402-174: 54445 (91345) 0.00 |
Conc, Flumes to Modified H-Inlets (2) ‘ 2.00 LS B850.00 {N} 1,300.00
0.00
Sani. Acet. 10252-83-173; 54445 (91345) 0.00
Removal of Conc. Pipe Support At SAS #1 1.00 LS 1,186.80 {N) 1,186.50
0.00
0.00
Net Change Order 2,486.50 |
The Original Contract Total 1,5684,980.40
Sum of previous Change Orders 9,685.7D
The new Contract Sum including'this Change Order will be 1,607,182.60

This Confract is a:

Calendar Days

Original Contract Time/Completion Date 80
Net Change'in Coniract Time by previous change order 1
Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order 61
Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order 1
‘1Contract time/completion date as a result of this.change order .62
Cantractor s M%
T Pro b ﬂ.,.m,f
Date D0~ Dk
- City's Approval (see reverse side for | Wtivi:yons} Date
Construction Inspector 3 M '7/ lo / [ 5
Construction Supervisor v w,@q o715 (2015
Engineer Loy / =t pors
Board of Public Works 124 /27 [5
Lo LA
ROUTENG. ¥ .
Marsha Hacker N
Mike Dailey 7/;, il (O
Chase O'Brien 7-21- |‘5' cLo




